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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1A 15/05/2021 08:00 . ..-...
Qualificacao . .
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Dif Hora do dia
6 1:44.363 +0.675 8:48:05.702
(196) Enzo Valentin
1 1:47.905 +14.979 8:37:40.819 (131) Guilherme Morais
2 1:37.489 +4.563 8:39:18.308 1 2:00.300 +7.009 8:40:04.584
3 1:35.839 +2.913 8:40:54.147 2 1:53.976 +0.685 8:41:58.560
4 1:36.333 +3.407 8:42:30.480 3 1:53.291 | - 8:43:51.851
5 1:33.817 +0.891 8:44:04.297 4 3:08.613 +1:15.322 8:47:00.464
6 1:34.784 +1.858 8:45:39.081 5 1:58.958 +5.667 8:48:59.422
7 1:33.469 +0.543 8:47:12.550
8 1:32.926 - 8:48:45.476 (138) Jonas Vieira
1 1:55.387 +1.428 8:47:43.828
(195) Kevin Fontainha 2 1:53.959 - 8:49:37.787
1 1:49.078 +15.446 8:37:41.455
2 1:36.741 +3.109 8:39:18.196 (193) Andre Mazurok
3 1:36.117 +2.485 8:40:54.313 1 3:06.382 - 8:43:34.655
4 1:36.771 +3.139 8:42:31.084
5 1:33.798 +0.166 8:44:04.882
6 1:34.093 +0.461 8:45:38.975
7 1:33.791 +0.159 8:47:12.766
8 1:33.632 - 8:48:46.398
9 1:35.852 +2.220 8:50:22.250
(122) Fabricio Zamperetti
1 1:45.815 +7.510 8:43:14.323
2 1:38.983 +0.678 8:44:53.306
3 1:38.512 +0.207 8:46:31.818
4 1:38.305 - 8:48:10.123
5 1:39.179 +0.874 8:49:49.302
(200) Renan Pezani
1 1:52.813 +13.097 8:38:58.869
2 1:44.404 +4.688 8:40:43.273
3 1:48.610 +8.894 8:42:31.883
4 1:43.474 +3.758 8:44:15.357
5 1:41.774 +2.058 8:45:57.131
6 1:40.859 +1.143 8:47:37.990
7 1:39.716 - 8:49:17.706
(117) Enzo Mario Feracinni
1 2:03.908 +23.204 8:42:49.287
2 1:47.189 +6.485 8:44:36.476
3 1:43.550 +2.846 8:46:20.026
4 1:40.704 - 8:48:00.730
(102) Adilson Mauricio de Souza
1 2:21.523 +39.322 8:40:40.445
2 1:55.179 +12.978 8:42:35.624
3 1:47.628 +5.427 8:44:23.252
4 1:48.478 +6.277 8:46:11.730
5 1:42.201 - 8:47:53.931
6 1:43.010 +0.809 8:49:36.941
(147) Lucas Cabral de Bessa
1 2:21.664 +38.297 8:40:41.235
2 1:54.825 +11.458 8:42:36.060
3 1:48.127 +4.760 8:44:24.187
4 1:47.939 +4,572 8:46:12.126
5 1:43.502 +0.135 8:47:55.628
6 1:43.367 - 8:49:38.995
(140) Julio Cesar Lopes Moreira
1 2:03.165 +19.477 8:39:10.226
2 1:50.047 +6.359 8:41:00.273
3 1:49.451 +5.763 8:42:49.724
4 1:47.927 +4.239 8:44:37.651
5 1:43.688 - 8:46:21.339
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